BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS






Name

AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD

Appointment

Expiration

Jacob Barth

902 East 30th Drive
Kearney, NE 68847
402-841-3360

Jacob@midwestmanagementsolutions.com

2017

(Replaces Leonard Skov,

Chairperson)

Former

2018

Mark Pullmann

5105 Avenue M Place
Kearney, NE 68847
440-3544
jetav8er@agmail.com
(Replaces Ron Hendrickson)

2016

2020

William (Chuck) Ogle
5820 53rd Avenue
Kearney, NE 68845
256-683-7829
ogle.dustoff6é1@gmail.com

2011

2021

Kent Schroeder

2313 West 42nd Street
Kearney, NE 68845
237-5187
lawsoft@rsgblaw.com

2007

2022

Michelle Stover, Vice-Chairperson

P.O. Box 2011

Kearney, NE 68848-2011
237-2372
michelle@travelkearney.com

1999

2019
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Name

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

Appointment

Expiration

Stan Dart, Chairperson
2410 65th Avenue Place
Kearney, NE 68845
234-1616
msdart@charter.net

1992

When term expires
on Planning
Commission

Jonathan Brandt

1026 West 22nd Street
Kearney, NE 68845
237-5545
jonbrandt@kleinbrewster.com

2010

2019

Brian Moore

408 East 48th Street
Kearney, NE 68847
234-7248
bmoore@fnni.com

2012

2018

Steve Lind

29 Camelot Way
Kearney, NE 68845
236-8475
dslind@charter.net

2013

2019

Marty Madden

3936 Pony Express Rd
Kearney, NE 68847
237-3190
mmadden@eb-us.com

2013

2018

Chris Roehrich, Alternate
3014 Avenue F

Kearney, NE 68845
308-390-1360
insane1141@yahoo.com
(Replaces Duane Ruh)

2018

2019
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lll. CITY OF KEARNEY FACILITIES CORPORATION

Name

Appointment

Expiration

Larry Butler

10 Camelot Way
Kearney, NE 68845
234-4474 (234-5524w)
leb@bvslawyers.com

1995

Robert Moncrief

4 West 44th Street

Kearney, NE 68847

234-2038
robert.moncrief@kearneyhub.com

1995

Kyle Flaherty

3220 Cottonwood Road
Kearney, NE 68845
237-7711

(Replaces Timothy Thiele)
kflaherty@eb-us.com

2015
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IV.  CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

Name

Appointment

Expiration

Barry Sherman, Chairperson
411 West 27th Street
Kearney, NE 68845
236-5103

1979

2021

Lynn Johnson

2804 West 35th Street, #13
Kearney, NE 68845
237-7691
lynber@charter.net

2006

2023

Wayne Olson

3806 11th Avenue
Kearney, NE 68845
627-3660

1979

2019

Shawna Erbsen, Secretary/Examiner
Administrative Services Director

City Hall

Kearney, NE 68847

233-3212

serbsen@kearneyaov.org
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V. COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Name

Appointment

Expiration

Jon Abegglen, Chairperson
3114 8th Avenue

Kearney, NE 68845
234-2424
jabegglen@fnni.com

1993

2021

Larry Butler, Vice-Chairperson
10 Camelot Way

Kearney, NE 68845

234-5524
leb@bvslawyers.com

1999

2018

Richard Peters

5412 Ave K

Kearney, NE 68847
236-6509
Richard.peters@fbfs.com
(Replaces Randy DeFreece)

2017

2022

Tim Mannlein, Secretary
4727 Parklane Drive
Kearney, NE 68847
234-6171
tim@5pointsbank.com

2004

2019

Janice Wiebusch

2712 Central Avenue

Kearney, NE 68847

234-5550
janice@century21midlands.com

2001

2020

Michael Morgan

P.O. Box 1180

Kearney, NE 68848-1180
233-3214
mmorgan@kearneygov.org
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V. DOWNTOWN IMPROVEMENT BOARD

Name

Appointment

Expiration

David Brandt, Chairperson
15 Skyline Drive

Kearney, NE 68845
224-3449

ABC Drug Store
drbrandt1@gmail.com

2013

2022

Chais Meyer, Vice-Chairperson
503 East 17th Street

Kearney, NE 68847

708-1263

24 Hour Tees
mevyer@threedotinc.com
(Replaces Walter Martin)

2015

2018

Bryce Jensen

6030 Bison Street
Kearney, NE 68845
440-1400

The World Theatre
bryce@theworldtheatre.ora
(Replaces Mike Suchan)

2016

2019

Ron Lieske (resigning effective 7-1-18)
7 East 48th Street

Kearney, NE 68847

234-9540

Horner, Lieske, McBride & Kuhl
rlieske9@agmail.com

2009

2021

SueZan King

5305 33rd Avenue
Kearney, NE 68845
293-5382

Kearney Glass
info@kearneyglass.com

2013

2020

Paul Briseno

Assistant City Manager
18 East 22nd Street
Kearney, NE 68847
233-3222
pbriseno@kearneygov.org
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Vil.

Name

GOLF ADVISORY BOARD

Appointment

Expiration

Austin Hendrickson
PO Box 160
Riverdale, NE 68870
708-9153

austin.hendrickson@gonines.com

2017

(Replaces Ken Nikels)

2021

Nick Erdman, Chairperson
4304 19th Avenue
Kearney, NE 68847
233-2889
nicksfert@amail.com

2013

2021

Gary Chramosta
3411 Avenue D
Kearney, NE 68847
236-5286
gary@glccpa.lls

2015

2019

Chet Graham

1728 East 47th Street Place
Kearney, NE 68847
440-0687
clgraha@nppd.com

2014

2018

Pam Pearson

3106 7th Avenue

Kearney, NE 68845
237-4520
pipearson76@hotmail.com

2012

2018

Jim Van Amburg, Vice-Chairperson

2760 East 101st Street
Kearney, NE 68847
627-5067
buildhouse91@hotmail.com

2014

2018
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IX.

Name

KEARNEY HOUSING AGENCY

Appointment

Expiration

Joyce Lieske, Chairperson
7 East 48th Street
Kearney, NE 68847
234-9540
joylieske@gmail.com

1995

2020

Maxine Lillis

5104 Avenue H Place
Kearney, NE 68847
237-3983
iglillis@charter.net

2008

2018

David B. Wright

1625 East 22nd Street
Kearney, NE 68847
237-2287
dbw1011@yahoo.com
(Replaces Nikki Mousel)

2016

2021

Scott Benson

7 Redwood Lane
Kearney, NE 68845
627-0894
bensonsa1@unk.edu
(Replaces Barry Sherman)

2017

2022

Ariel Ahrens, Resident Commissioner

718 West 8th Street
Kearney, NE 68845
293-3061

ariel.ahrens91@gmail.com

(Replaces Linda Murphy)

2018

2020

Tom Watson

3 Sycamore Place
Kearney, NE 68847
234-1918
tiwatson45@gmail.com

2001

2019

Carrie Hardage, Executive Director

2715 Avenue |
Kearney, NE 68847
234-3000
director@khaweb.com

341




X.

Name

LIBRARY ADVISORY BOARD

Appointment

Expiration

Patricia (Patsy) Bruner, Chairperson
2412 West 46th Street Place
Kearney, NE 68845

402-730-9276

brunerpk@unk.edu

2014

2018

Bani Christine, Secretary
P.O. Box 311

Kearney, NE 68848-0311
627-3117
banichristine@hotmail.com

2010

2018

Evan Lewandowski

345 Northview Drive
Kearney, NE 68847
390-2658
evboat@agmail.com
(Replaces Shawna Bowman)

2016

2020

Stefanie Green

3715 Avenue D

Kearney, NE 68847
402-699-2879
sskrdla@amail.com
(Replaces Carol Lomicky)

2016

2020

Heather Brummels

6012 Avenue P

Kearney, NE 68847
440-2078
heather@abi.agency
(Replaces Kathleen Emken)

2016

2020
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Xl.  ADVISORY BOARD OF PARK & RECREATION COMMISSIONERS

Name Appointment Expiration
Kyle Flaherty, Chairperson
3220 Cottonmill Avenue 2012 2020
Kearney, NE 68845
627-5508

flaherty kyle@gmail.com

Scot Fransk, Vice-Chairperson
810 East 49th Street Place 2014 2019
Kearney, NE 68847
224-0703
scotfransk@hotmail.com

Kim Smith
4107 Avenue G 2014 2021
Kearney, NE 68847
233-9438
ksmith@baldwinfilter.com

Lee Greenwald
3610 Avenue L 2016 2022
Kearney, NE 68847
440-6234
Igreenwald@brunerfrank.com
(Replaces Tim Higgins)

Marta Moorman (County Appointment)
9130 76th Avenue 2003 2018
Kearney, NE 68845
865-8626

440-8498
moormanm@unk.edu

Kathy English (County Appointment)
3461 East Arbor Lane 2017 2022
Kearney, NE 68845
440-7819

englishk346 1@gmail.com
(Replaces Marvion Reichert)

Nicole Mailahn
1115 West 42nd Street 2012 2018
Kearney, NE 68845
440-3229
nmailahn@jonlaw.com

Kevin Witte
1815 West 49th Street Place 2011 2022
Kearney, NE 68845
238-0930
kwitte23@amail.com
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Xll. PLANNING COMMISSION

Name

Appointment

Expiration

Stan Dart, Vice-Chairperson
2410 65th Avenue Place
Kearney, NE 68845
234-1616
msdart@charter.net

1992

2018

Tami James Moore
704 10th Avenue
Kearney, NE 68845
440-6992
mooreti@unk.edu

2014

2018

Paul Fredrickson

914 Avenue D

Kearney, NE 68847
236-5928
fastfreddy@fredconst.com

2007

2019

Jim McKeon

711 13th Avenue
Kearney, NE 68845
236-2223
jimckeo@nppd.com

2008

2020

Jack McSweeney

2712 Central Avenue
Kearney, NE 68847
234-5550
jack@century21midlands.com

2005

2020

Justin Wolf (Resigned 04/24/2018)
203 East 53rd Street Place
Kearney, NE 68847

627-3204

justinwolf@outlook.com

2015

2019

Ed Berglund (Resigning After 2018 Term)
212 East 46th Street

Kearney, NE 68847

627-6012

edthky@yahoo.com

2014

2018

Dave Malone

506 West 22nd Street
Kearney, NE 68845
233-4455
dmalone@ipexneb.com
(Replaced Jim Ganz Jr.)

2017

2020

Rich McGinnis

11 21st Avenue Place

Kearney, NE 68845

325-4941
richmcginnisbanker@amail.com
(Replaced John Lowe)

2017

2019
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Xlll. SENIOR SERVICES ADVISORY BOARD

Name

_Appointment

Expiration

Deanna Jesse

4015 Bel Air Drive

Kearney, NE 68845

627-4650
deannadijesse@yahoo.com
(Replaces Ruby Martin, Chairperson)

2017

2018

Brad Stephan

18400 West 100th Street
Kearney, NE 68847
893-4268
bradstephan@gmail.com

2015

2018

Patricia Candy

7 Indian Hills Drive
Kearney, NE 68847
440-1757

visit. patty@yahoo.com

2014

2020

Dick Johnson

2 Elmwood Lane
Kearney, NE 68847
708-1374
difishes@charter.net

2015

2020

Betty Jo Armagost

2 Regency Place
Kearney, NE 68847
698-1122
armagostbj@gmail.com

2015

2018
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VIIL.

Name

JOINT AIRPORT ZONING BOARD

Appointment

Expiration

Jonathan Nikkila
City Representative
4 Regency Place
Kearney, NE 68847
224-4309

2014

Bob Lammers

City Representative

8 Crestview Place
Kearney, NE 68847
236-5273 (234-2577w)

2006

Bill McMullen

County Representative
219 East 28th Street
Kearney, NE 68847
234-4878 (236-1225w)

1996

Chuck Ogle

5th Member

5820 53rd Avenue
Kearney, NE 68845
256-683-7829

2016

346




